
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 3
Louveterie La Gileppe 3.7.2022

CO Liège

Serge BLASCO
Individual (BE)
Course : H80
Distance : 2780m (Climbing 60m)
Time : 0:58:51 (21'10"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Abdelkader KENANE 0:50:14
2. Jean OOMS 0:58:22

1. 116 00:06:43 299m 22'28"/km
2. 121 00:05:24 00:12:07 222m 24'19"/km
3. 107 00:05:00 00:17:07 417m 11'59"/km
4. 142 00:06:14 00:23:21 165m 37'47"/km
5. 141 00:08:07 00:31:28 409m 19'51"/km
6. 124 00:02:23 00:33:51 163m 14'37"/km
7. 105 00:13:32 00:47:23 335m 40'24"/km
8. 143 00:08:12 00:55:35 391m 20'58"/km
9. 100 00:02:51 00:58:26 179m 15'55"/km

10. 999 00:00:25 00:58:51 126m 3'18"/km
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